OMEN™ WARNING LIGHTBAR
THE OMEN WARNING LIGHTBAR
Every FireTech Omen lightbar comes fully populated with every color in the
middle row. This reduces complexity and eliminates the need for you to spend
time in a configurator prior to spec’ing your apparatus. Choose your length,
mounting location, and whether or not you want to add a FireTech brow light and
let the truck manufacturer do their thing. Gone are the days of needing spare
modules and internal parts of warning lightbars. With the Omen, you can focus
on the job at hand.
KEY FEATURES
• Four primary operational modes: Responding Day, Responding Night, On-Scene Day, and On-Scene Night
• Automatic night modes: Apparatus-wide night mode eliminates the need to individually program fixtures.
• Every color, every time: Every FireTech® Omen lightbar comes fully populated with blue, amber, green, red, and
white LEDs in the middle row.
• One part number per size: Gone are the days of crazy part numbers, just choose your lightbar length and that’s it!
• App-configurable: Lightbar will be configurable via phone app
OMEN™ WARNING LIGHTBAR MODELS
24”
FT-HVC-OMEN-24 | 1 MODULE | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
84”
FT-HVC-OMEN-84 | 6 MODULES | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
36”
FT-HVC-OMEN-36 | 2 MODULES | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
48”
FT-HVC-OMEN-48 | 3 MODULES | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
60”
FT-HVC-OMEN-60 | 4 MODULES | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
72”
FT-HVC-OMEN-72 | 5 MODULES | 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES*
* These standard options come with lights
on three sides of the fixture. To order an
Omen Lightbar with lights on all for sides
add “-4” to the end of your part number.
+ Power consumption changes depending on flash pattern and mode selection. The max power adjusts depending on available capacity from the electrical system.
If your electrical system can’t supply enough power for this light, it will dim to match the electrical system.
Model / Order
Number Description Amperage
(Avg. & Max.)
Wattage
(Avg. & Max.)+
Voltage
Range
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
FT-HVC-OMEN-24 24” OMEN MINIBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW, HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 6.9A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 17.1A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 88W
MAX. 219W 9-32V DC 24.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-36 36” OMEN LIGHTBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW. HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 9.1A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 22.9A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 117W
MAX. 293W 9-32V DC 36.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-48 48” OMEN LIGHTBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW. HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 11.4A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 28.6A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 146W
MAX. 366W 9-32V DC 48.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-60 60” OMEN LIGHTBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW. HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 13.8A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 34.4A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 176W
MAX. 439W 9-32V DC 60.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-72 72” OMEN LIGHTBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW. HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 16.0A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 40.0A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 205W
MAX. 512W 9-32V DC 72.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-84 84” OMEN LIGHTBAR. RED LEDS. RGBAW CENTER ROW. HIVIZ
CONNECT ENABLED. 3 ILLUMINATED SIDES.
AVG. 18.3A @ 12.8V DC
MAX. 45.7A @ 12.8V DC
AVG. 234W
MAX. 585W 9-32V DC 84.3” x 12.7” x 7.0”
FT-HVC-OMEN-** DETAILS
HIVIZ LIGHTING INC. 149 Twin Springs Road
Hendersonville, NC 28792 (703) 662-3458 firetech@hivizleds.com